
PREF.

1 BARBARO ALESSANDRO 2C 1

2 BORGIA ANNA 2C 1

3 CHIARENZA ANTONIO 2C 1

4 COPPO MATILDE MARIA 2C 1

5 CRAPAROTTA GINEVRA 2D 1

6 DI CAPIZZI GIUSEPPE KAROL 2C 1

7 D'IGNOTI SARA 2D 1

8 FOTI EMMA 2D 1

9 FUSCHI ADELE 2B 1

10 IANNELLO GLORIA 2C 1

11 LUCÀ MELISSA 2C 1

12 MAGANZA NOEMI 2B 1

13 MERCIECA GIULIO 2C 1

14 PRISCOGLIO LUCA 2C 1

15 RAFFA GIOIA 2C 1

16 RUSSO RICCARDO 2B 1

17 SANFILIPPO LORENZO 2C 1

18 TERRANOVA CRISTIAN 2C 1

19 VADALÀ ALISIA 2C 1

20 CARMONA GABRIEL 2A 2

21 MASTROIENI GIUSEPPE 2E 2

BONAVENTURA SIBILLA 2E 3

CALZAVARA ISMAELE 2E 3

FORNARO AMBRA RITA 2E 3

MANGANO ELISA 2E 3

MANGANO SARA 2E 3

PANAIA ANTONIO MAURO 2E 3

GIVE ME FIVE!
Venerdì - 14:00/16:00



1 GALIA MARCO AURELIO 1A

2 ARENA LUDOVICO 1B

3 BRIGUGLIO PIETRO 1B

4 DE FRANCESCO ALICE 1B

5 GRILLO LEONARDO 1B

6 SEPE GIOVANNA 1B

7 SIRACUSANO MATTIA 1B

8 AMENDOLIA LEONARDO 1C

9 CARUSO GRETA 1C

10 COTUGNO GIOVANNI 1C

11 FOTI NICOLA 1C

12 FRENI NICOLÒ 1C

13 LA GRECA RICCARDO 1C

14 LICANDRO AURORA 1C

15 RIPEPI BEATRICE 1C

16 RUFFO VALERIO 1C

IL FILO DELLE IDEE E LA MAGIA DEI NUMERI
Venerdì - 14:00/16:00



1 DONATO FRANCESCO 3A

2 FASULO GIORGIO 3A

3 MAJOLINO MATTIA 3A

4 ARRIGO MARCO 3B

5 DE LEO SANTI 3B

6 GALLI ANNA 3B

7 GAMBADORO ALICE 3B

8 MACALUSO NICOLE 3B

9 BOMBARA ELENA 3C

10 GRAVINA MARIATERESA 3C

11 MANTINEO LISA 3C

12 ALPINO LUDOVICA 3D

13 BOSSA PIERO 3D

14 DI BENEDETTO  MATTIA 3D

15 GIORDANO AGNESE 3D

16 MUSICÒ MICHELE 3D

17 VENUTO GIOVANNA 3D

18 MANGANO GIULIA 3E

GIOCARE CON I NUMERI
mercoledì 14:00/16:00



1 CARMONA GABRIEL 2A

2 MUSOLINO SOFIA 2B

3 AMMENDOLIA GIUSEPPE 2C

4 MERCIECA GIULIO 2C

5 BONAVENTURA SIBILLA 2E

6 CALZAVARA ISMAELE 2E

7 FERRO GINEVRA 2E

8 FORNARO AMBRA RITA 2E

9 GIUFFRIDA MATTIA 2E

10 GOLINELLI AURORA 2E

11 LO RE ARIANNA 2E

12 MANGANO ELISA 2E

13 MANGANO SARA 2E

14 PANAIA ANTONIO MAURO 2E

15 VIERI ELENA 2E

LEGGO, SCRIVO, CREO
Mercoledì - 14:00/16:00



1 GALIA MARCO AURELIO 1A

2 ALLEGRA ANDREA 1B

3 ARENA LUDOVICO 1B

4 BRIGUGLIO PIETRO 1B

5 BRUNO CHRISTIAN 1B

6 DE FRANCESCO ALICE 1B

7 GRILLO LEONARDO 1B

8 MANGANARO ANTONINO BENITO 1B

9 MONTALBANO SANTI 1B

10 OCCHIUZZI MATILDE 1B

11 SEPE GIOVANNA 1B

12 SIRACUSANO MATTIA 1B

13 FOTI NICOLA 1C

14 FRENI NICOLO' 1C

15 LA GRECA RICCARDO 1C

16 PETRUNGARO GIADA 1C

17 RIPEPI BEATRICE 1C

18 RUFFO VALERIO 1C

19 COLUZZI ENRICO 1D

20 INDAIMO MARTA 1D

21 CORRERI LEONE 1E

22 CAFIERO AURORA 1F

23 CARUSO SANTOROSOPHIA 1F

24 D'ALI' LEONARDO 1F

25 FERRARO TOMMASO 1F

26 FRIGIONE ALICE 1F

27 GRASSO GAIA 1F

28 HYRACE LUIGI 1F

29 MUSOLINO GIUSEPPE 1F

30 PIRERA SIMONE 1F

31 RUNCI MIRIAM 1F

32 URZI' ARIANNA 1F

L'ORA DELLE STORIE
Mercoledì - 14:00/16:00



1 BARROCCU FRANCESCA 2E

2 BONAVENTURA SIBILLA 2E

3 CALZAVARA ISMAELE 2E

4 DI GIORGIO ALESSANDRO 2E

5 FERRO GINEVRA 2E

6 FORNARO AMBRA RITA 2E

7 GIUFFRIDA MATTIA 2E

8 GOLINELLI AURORA 2E

9 LIGA ELISABETTA 2E

10 LO RE ARIANNA 2E

11 LOMBARDO ALICE 2E

12 MANGANO ELISA 2E

13 MANGANO SARA 2E

14 MARTINES DOMENICO 2E

15 MASTROIENI GIUSEPPE 2E

16 MIGLIARDO LUCA 2E

17 PANAIA ANTONIO MAURO 2E

18 PEIRIS SHANAY 2E

19 RUSSO EDUARDO 2E

20 VIERI ELENA 2E

21 WARNAKULASURYA ESANGHI NATASHA 2E

FIABILANDIA
Lunedì - 14:00/16:00



1 ALLEGRA ANGELA 4C

2 AMELOTTI ENRICO 4C

3 BUONASERA DOMENICO 4C

4 CARAMELLA MARIKA 4C

5 CICCIÀ ARIANNA 4C

6 D'ARRIGO ALBERTO 4C

7 DI PAOLA FEDERICO 4C

8 FALCONE ALESSANDRO 4C

9 FORNARO GIORGIO 4C

10 LUCCHESI MATTIA 4C

11 MACCHIONE FRANCESCO 4C

12 MANCUSO ALESSIO 4C

13 MANGANARO GINEVRA VINCENZA 4C

14 MINISI CHLOÉ 4C

15 MOLONIA FRANCESCO 4C

16 MORELLO FELICITA 4C

17 RANDAZZO EMANUELE 4C

18 RIGNANESE SAMUEL 4C

19 RIZZO ANNA 4C

20 SACCÀ ANDREA 4C

21 SACSAC SOPHIE 4C

22 VIZZARI ROCCO 4C

ITALIANO GIOCANDO 3
Giovedì - 14:00/16:00


